
2024084 Free State Pro Kennex Mini 4
BS 12

Main Draw
1

2

TSA121230 NC

A1

[1] Kitso MODISE

BYE

3

4

TSA121736

TSA131439 FS

Koert VAN DER WALT

Jeremy LOUW 6-2, 7-5

5

6

TSA121493 FS

A3

[4] Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

BYE

7

8

TSA121398

TSA101748

FS

NWP

Nathan NEL

Eduan REINECKE 6-0, 6-0

9

10

TSA121414 FS

A5

Gerrit BRISLEY

BYE

11

12
TSA121404 FS

A6

BYE

[3] Louis FOURIE

13

14

TSA121084

TSA131088

FS

FS

Nicolas  DU TOIT 

Ruben POTGIETER 6-3, 4-6, 10-5

15

16
TSA121223 FS

A8

BYE

[2] Juvan VAN NIEKERK

[1] Kitso MODISE

Koert VAN DER WALT

6-1, 6-1

[4] Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

Nathan NEL

7-5, 6-2

Gerrit BRISLEY

[3] Louis FOURIE

6-3, 7-6(8)

Nicolas  DU TOIT 

[2] Juvan VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-4

[1] Kitso MODISE

[4] Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

7-6(4), 6-0

[3] Louis FOURIE

[2] Juvan VAN NIEKERK

6-4, 6-7(4), 14-12

[4] Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

[2] Juvan VAN NIEKERK

6-2, 6-4

[4] Tristan VD WESTHUIZEN

[1] Kitso MODISE

[3] Louis FOURIE Walkover

Position 3-4

[3] Louis FOURIE

Koert VAN DER WALT

Nathan NEL 7-6(3), 6-3

Gerrit BRISLEY

Nicolas  DU TOIT 6-1, 6-1

Koert VAN DER WALT

Nicolas  DU TOIT 

3-6, 6-2, 10-8

Position 5-8

Koert VAN DER WALT

Nathan NEL

Gerrit BRISLEY 7-6(4), 6-3

Position 7-8

Nathan NEL

E1

BYE

Jeremy LOUW

E2

BYE

Eduan REINECKE

E3

BYE

BYE

E4

Ruben POTGIETER

BYE

Jeremy LOUW

Eduan REINECKE

6-1, 6-1

E6

BYE

Ruben POTGIETER

Jeremy LOUW

Ruben POTGIETER

6-4, 6-0

Position 9-16

Jeremy LOUW

F1

Eduan REINECKE

BYE

Position 11-12

Eduan REINECKE



G1

BYE

BYE

G2

BYE

BYE

G3

BYE

BYE

Position 13-16

 

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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